

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BS-W01469-5084954384	Requested Date: 10/25/202	Update Requested:
Owner:	SEAN KRAENBRING	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	73 S Rte 73	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	: Hammonton, NJ	# of Parcel(s):	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Winslow Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Winslow Township Municipal Building Address: 125 NJ-73, Hammonton, NJ 08037

Business# 609-567-0700

PERMITS Per Town of Winslow Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Winslow Township Municipal Building Address: 125 NJ-73, Hammonton, NJ 08037

Business# 609-567-0700

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Winslow Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Winslow Township Municipal Building Address: 125 NJ-73, Hammonton, NJ 08037

Business# 609-567-0700

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water & Sewer:

Account #: 298350-0

Payment Status: DELINQUENT Status: Pvt & Non Lienable Past Amount: \$2183.57 Good Thru: 11/30/2023 Account Active: YES

Collector: Winslow Township Municipal Utilities Department Payable Address: 125 South Route 73m, Braddock NJ 08037

Business# (609) 567-0700 x6003

Garbage

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN